
Household Income Profile
Lehigh Acres Community Prepared by Esri
Area: 96.95 square miles Latitude: 26.61297751

Longitude: -81.6398483

2015-2020 2015-2020
Summary 2015 2020 Change Annual Rate

Population 97,015 107,529 10,514 2.08%
Households 32,260 35,617 3,357 2.00%
Median Age 33.2 33.2 0.0 0.00%
Average Household Size 3.00 3.01 0.01 0.07%

              2015               2020
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

32,260 100% 35,617 100%
<$15,000 2,942 9.1% 2,987 8.4%
$15,000-$24,999 4,109 12.7% 3,257 9.1%
$25,000-$34,999 4,046 12.5% 3,518 9.9%
$35,000-$49,999 7,098 22.0% 7,398 20.8%
$50,000-$74,999 6,703 20.8% 8,600 24.1%
$75,000-$99,999 3,588 11.1% 4,922 13.8%
$100,000-$149,999 2,737 8.5% 3,509 9.9%
$150,000-$199,999 575 1.8% 809 2.3%
$200,000+ 462 1.4% 616 1.7%

Median Household Income $44,364 $51,169
Average Household Income $56,322 $63,786
Per Capita Income $18,781 $21,188

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2020 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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Household Income Profile
Lehigh Acres Community Prepared by Esri
Area: 96.95 square miles Latitude: 26.61297751

Longitude: -81.6398483

2015 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 1,581 6,091 6,548 6,269 5,123 3,879 2,767

<$15,000 172 468 425 432 567 422 456
$15,000-$24,999 282 584 751 589 624 596 682
$25,000-$34,999 269 768 684 676 660 535 454
$35,000-$49,999 408 1,425 1,619 1,378 1,029 784 455
$50,000-$74,999 275 1,368 1,306 1,533 1,058 861 302
$75,000-$99,999 113 754 799 811 536 346 228
$100,000-$149,999 57 532 711 597 471 209 160
$150,000-$199,999 6 116 116 146 104 69 18
$200,000+ 1 75 138 106 75 56 11

Median HH Income $36,648 $47,103 $47,357 $50,581 $44,114 $40,968 $29,569
Average HH Income $42,622 $58,142 $61,498 $61,685 $56,431 $52,147 $41,439

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 10.9% 7.7% 6.5% 6.9% 11.1% 10.9% 16.5%
$15,000-$24,999 17.8% 9.6% 11.5% 9.4% 12.2% 15.4% 24.6%
$25,000-$34,999 17.0% 12.6% 10.4% 10.8% 12.9% 13.8% 16.4%
$35,000-$49,999 25.8% 23.4% 24.7% 22.0% 20.1% 20.2% 16.4%
$50,000-$74,999 17.4% 22.5% 19.9% 24.5% 20.7% 22.2% 10.9%
$75,000-$99,999 7.1% 12.4% 12.2% 12.9% 10.5% 8.9% 8.2%
$100,000-$149,999 3.6% 8.7% 10.9% 9.5% 9.2% 5.4% 5.8%
$150,000-$199,999 0.4% 1.9% 1.8% 2.3% 2.0% 1.8% 0.7%
$200,000+ 0.1% 1.2% 2.1% 1.7% 1.5% 1.4% 0.4%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2020 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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Household Income Profile
Lehigh Acres Community Prepared by Esri
Area: 96.95 square miles Latitude: 26.61297751

Longitude: -81.6398483

2020 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 1,593 7,259 7,230 6,121 5,690 4,476 3,248

<$15,000 180 491 415 375 559 441 526
$15,000-$24,999 227 501 572 398 438 504 616
$25,000-$34,999 232 695 573 505 556 502 454
$35,000-$49,999 399 1,611 1,677 1,205 1,092 856 557
$50,000-$74,999 337 1,901 1,645 1,674 1,399 1,191 453
$75,000-$99,999 137 1,097 1,078 962 751 521 376
$100,000-$149,999 67 688 930 696 623 285 220
$150,000-$199,999 11 174 164 179 154 99 28
$200,000+ 2 101 176 126 117 77 19

Median HH Income $39,398 $52,785 $53,945 $56,014 $52,284 $48,442 $35,532
Average HH Income $47,230 $64,710 $69,459 $69,711 $65,836 $59,628 $48,183

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 11.3% 6.8% 5.7% 6.1% 9.8% 9.9% 16.2%
$15,000-$24,999 14.2% 6.9% 7.9% 6.5% 7.7% 11.3% 19.0%
$25,000-$34,999 14.6% 9.6% 7.9% 8.3% 9.8% 11.2% 14.0%
$35,000-$49,999 25.0% 22.2% 23.2% 19.7% 19.2% 19.1% 17.1%
$50,000-$74,999 21.2% 26.2% 22.8% 27.3% 24.6% 26.6% 13.9%
$75,000-$99,999 8.6% 15.1% 14.9% 15.7% 13.2% 11.6% 11.6%
$100,000-$149,999 4.2% 9.5% 12.9% 11.4% 10.9% 6.4% 6.8%
$150,000-$199,999 0.7% 2.4% 2.3% 2.9% 2.7% 2.2% 0.9%
$200,000+ 0.1% 1.4% 2.4% 2.1% 2.1% 1.7% 0.6%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2020 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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